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Academic Council 
Remaining Vacant Elected Positions 2018-2019

Academic Council/Standing Committee Position

Academic Council Faculty of Science (1 position)

Faculty of Social Science & Humanities (3 positions)

Faculty At-Large (2 positions)

Undergraduate student (1 position)

Admissions & Scholarship Undergraduate student (1 position)

Graduate Studies Committee Part-Time Graduate student (1 position)

Honorary Degrees Committee Student (1 position)
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Academic Council
Fall Election Timeline 2018-2019

Phase Proposed Date

Nomination & Election Announcements Wednesday, September 12 & 
Monday, September 17

Nominations Open Monday, September 17 at 9:00 a.m.

Nomination Deadline Monday, September 24 at noon

Review of Candidate Eligibility Monday, September 24 to 
Wednesday, September 26

Candidates Information Meeting
(mandatory)

Thursday, September 27 from 3:30 – 4:30 p.m.
Friday, September 28 from 10:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

Campaign Period Monday, October 1 from 9:00 a.m. until 
Monday, October 8 at 9:00 a.m.

Voting Period Monday, October 8 at 9:00 a.m. until 
Wednesday, October 10 at 9:00 a.m.

Voting Results Presented to ACX for 
Recommendation (to be approved by 

written resolution)

Friday, October 12
(pending any outstanding investigations per 

Election Procedures)

Voting Results Presented to AC for Approval Tuesday, October 23
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